Bedale - Fitzalan Road 07.27 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30

Bedale - Market Place 07.30 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.35

Leeming Bar - White Rose 07.36 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
Morton On Swale - Royal George 07.41 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44
Ainderby Steeple - Green 07.42 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
Romanby — Harewood Lane clock tower 07.47 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Northallerton - Railway Station 07.50 08.54 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Northallerton - Buck Inn 07.53 08.58 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58

Bedale - Fitzalan Road 13.33 14.00 14.30

Bedale - Market Place 13.35 14.05 14.35

Leeming Bar - White Rose 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Morton On Swale - Royal George 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Ainderby Steeple - Green 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Romanby — Harewood Lane clock tower 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Northallerton - Railway Station 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Northallerton - Buck Inn 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28




Northallerton - Buck Inn 08.00 08.38 | 09.05 | 09.35|10.05|10.35 | 11.05 | 11.35 | 12.05 12.35 | 13.05
Northallerton - Railway Station 08.05 08.41 | 09.09 |09.39|10.09 |10.39 | 11.09 | 11.39 | 12.09 12.39 | 13.09
Romanby — Harewood Lane clock tower | 08.10 08.44 | 09.12 | 09.42 |10.12 | 10.42 | 11.12 | 11.42 | 12.12 12.42 | 13.12
Ainderby Steeple - Green 08.15 08.49 | 09.16 | 09.46 |10.16 | 10.46 | 11.16 | 11.46 | 12.16 12.46 | 13.16
Morton On Swale - Royal George 08.16 08.50 | 09.19 | 09.49 | 10.19 | 10.49 | 11.19 | 1149 | 12.19 12.49 | 13.19
Leeming Bar 08.20 08.55 |09.24 | 09.54 | 10.24 | 10.54 | 11.24 | 11.54 | 12.24 12.54 | 13.24
Bedale - Fitzalen Road 08.25 09.00 | 09.30 | 10.00 | 10.30 13.00 | 13.30
Bedale — Market Place 08.30 09.03 | 09.33 | 10.03 | 10.33 13.03 | 13.33

Northallerton -Buckinn ___ [13.35 | 14.05 |14.35 |15.05/1535/16.05 | 1635 1708 1738 |18.05 /1835 | | |
| 15.39 |

|
Bedale -FitzalenRoad  [1400 J1430 | [ | [ | [ | | | [ | |
|




